August 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

4

Miss Sana
Working in Teams
7:00pm-8:30pm(KSA)

S

Miss Naila
Business
Communications
7:00pm-8:30pm(KSA)

6

Miss Ayesha
Market Research
7:15pm-8:45pm(KSA)

10

11

Miss Sana
Working in Teams
7:00pm-8:30pm(KSA)

12

Miss Naila
Business
Communications
7:00pm-8:30pm(KSA)

13

Miss Ayesha
Market Research
7:15pm-8:45pm(KSA)

14

15

16

17

18

Miss Sana
Working in Teams
7:00pm-8:30pm(KSA)

19

Miss Naila
Business
Communications
7:00pm-8:30pm(KSA)

20

Miss Ayesha
Market Research
7:15pm-8:45pm(KSA)

21

22

23

24

25

Miss Sana
Working in Teams
7:00pm-8:30pm(KSA)

26

Miss Naila
Business
Communications
7:00pm-8:30pm(KSA)

27

Miss Ayesha
Market Research
7:15pm-8:45pm(KSA)

28

29

30

31



https://www.calendarpedia.com/

